
                  WIAA D3 Sectional - Manitowoc Lutheran
                  Meadow Links Golf Course - Manitowoc WI
                 Hosted by Manitowoc Lutheran High School
                                10/24/2020
                                      
                                Team Score
                             Boys High School
                                      

  1.    24  Sheboygan Area Lutheran           (17:29.4  87:26.8 0:49.7)
================================================
  1      2  Dominic Willadsen       12   16:59.1
  2      3  Logan Zak               11   17:16.5
  3      5  Jonah Jurss             12   17:40.6
  4      6  Matthew Witte           12   17:41.8
  5      8  Hans Gruben             12   17:48.8
  6   ( 12) Zach Glewen             10   18:28.4
  7   ( 15) Travis Tock             9    18:55.6

  2.    59  Manitowoc Lutheran                (18:21.8  91:48.6 1:34.1)
================================================
  1      4  Spencer Streich         12   17:25.7
  2      9  Ben Thoma               12   17:54.7
  3     13  Shawn Egerer            11   18:28.8
  4     16  Seth Ciha               10   18:59.6
  5     17  Clay Schroeder          12   18:59.8
  6   ( 18) Easton Wilker           12   18:59.9
  7   ( 21) Zane Kelly              12   19:59.9

  3.    65  Gillett                           (19:00.5  95:02.3 5:55.5)
================================================
  1      1  Derek Hanson            12   16:46.1
  2      7  Evan Peterson           10   17:45.7
  3     14  Riley Engebretson       12   18:43.1
  4     19  Ben Matczak             9    19:05.8
  5     24  Wyatt Wilz              9    22:41.6
  6   ( 25) Garrett Klein           9    23:57.8
  7   ( 26) Grayson Klein           9    24:32.2

  4.    86  Coleman                           (19:43.5  98:37.2 4:12.1)
================================================
  1     10  Alex Rennie             11   18:07.2
  2     11  Karson Casper           11   18:16.0
  3     20  John Nowak              10   19:46.6
  4     22  Ray Lemieux             10   20:08.1
  5     23  Coby DenRuyter          12   22:19.3



                  WIAA D3 Sectional - Manitowoc Lutheran
                  Meadow Links Golf Course - Manitowoc WI
                 Hosted by Manitowoc Lutheran High School
                                10/24/2020
                                      
                            Individual Results
                             Boys High School
                                      
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Derek Hanson       12   Gillett                           16:46.1  5:24  i 
    2    2 Dominic Willadsen  12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           16:59.1  5:28  t 
    3    3 Logan Zak          11   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           17:16.5  5:34  t 
    4    4 Spencer Streich    12   Manitowoc Lutheran                17:25.7  5:37  t 
    5      Owen Behnke        11   Reedsville                        17:26.5  5:37  i 
    6      Brayden Yanda      10   Roncalli                          17:33.2  5:39  i 
    7      Andrew Mader       10   Hilbert                           17:33.8  5:40  i 
    8    5 Jonah Jurss        12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           17:40.6  5:42  t 
    9    6 Matthew Witte      12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           17:41.8  5:42  t 
   10    7 Evan Peterson      10   Gillett                           17:45.7  5:43  i 
   11    8 Hans Gruben        12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           17:48.8  5:44  t 
   12      Elijah Wade        12   Valley Christian                  17:52.6  5:46    
   13    9 Ben Thoma          12   Manitowoc Lutheran                17:54.7  5:46  t 
   14   10 Alex Rennie        11   Coleman                           18:07.2  5:50    
   15      Sam Lieuwen        9    Crivitz                           18:09.2  5:51    
   16      Ryan Jacoby        11   Roncalli                          18:12.7  5:52    
   17   11 Karson Casper      11   Coleman                           18:16.0  5:53    
   18   12 Zach Glewen        10   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           18:28.4  5:57  t 
   19   13 Shawn Egerer       11   Manitowoc Lutheran                18:28.8  5:57  t 
   20      Bailey Henrickson  12   Sevastopol                        18:39.6  6:01    
   21   14 Riley Engebretson  12   Gillett                           18:43.1  6:02    
   22   15 Travis Tock        9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran           18:55.6  6:06  t 
   23   16 Seth Ciha          10   Manitowoc Lutheran                18:59.6  6:07  t 
   24   17 Clay Schroeder     12   Manitowoc Lutheran                18:59.8  6:07  t 
   25   18 Easton Wilker      12   Manitowoc Lutheran                18:59.9  6:07  t 
   26   19 Ben Matczak        9    Gillett                           19:05.8  6:09    
   27      Noah Tomaszewski   12   Sevastopol                        19:34.8  6:19    
   28      Scott Andreae      12   Sevastopol                        19:42.8  6:21    
   29      Max Beyer          11   Lena/Saint Thomas Academy         19:43.5  6:21    
   30   20 John Nowak         10   Coleman                           19:46.6  6:22    
   31   21 Zane Kelly         12   Manitowoc Lutheran                19:59.9  6:27  t 
   32   22 Ray Lemieux        10   Coleman                           20:08.1  6:29    
   33   23 Coby Denruyter     12   Coleman                           22:19.3  7:12    
   34   24 Wyatt Wilz         9    Gillett                           22:41.6  7:19    
   35   25 Garrett Klein      9    Gillett                           23:57.8  7:43    
   36   26 Grayson Klein      9    Gillett                           24:32.2  7:54    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


